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                                EMMA DRYSDALE 
Hair: Dark Brown | Eyes: Brown 

Height: 157cm | Dress Size: 10 | Chest 81cm | Waist 74cm | Shoe 5 
Vocal range: D3- C6 Belt E | emmadrysdale.com  

STAGE  
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
SHORT FILM & TELEVISION  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
VIDEO / COMMERCIAL  
 
 

2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2016 
2014
2012 
2009
 
  

Gloria 
Royal Advisor 
Agent Somers  
Kate 
Brooklyn 
Girlfriend 
Clare 
Kelly 

Action  
The Next, Next in Line 
Stranger People 
Cut 
6ix Seconds to Die 
Instant Desire  
Shop 205  
In Search Of (pilot) 

James Di-Michele & Charlotte de Pedro 
Machuca Films  
Andrew Simonetta 
Jay Amadi  
Rick James / Film 4 Frightfest  
Vignesh Vyas 
Talvinder Sehmbi 
Chris Faith / BBC 

2019 
2010
  

Market Invoice  
CIBA Vision Lenses 

Vidico / Evan Pirone  
Martin Steel  

Kirsty 
Schoolgirl  

2020 
2019 
2019 
2017 
2016 
2014 
2013 
 
2012
2012 
2011
2010 
2010
2009 
2009 
  

Jasmin 
Scamp / Kitty  
Miss Julie  
Writer/Director 
Amy 
Elizabeth 
Miss Miller/ 
Ensemble 
Social Worker 
Louise 
Miss Miller / US 
Geri 
Mia 
Lavina / Mel 
Maria  

Eyes Wide Woke 
Six Degrees at a Hot Market 
Hedda, Nora, Julie & Me     
M.A.D 
Splinters 
Choices  
Goodnight Mr Tom (Olivier 
Award) 
6 Plays on Loss & Betrayal 
Cell Mates 
Goodnight Mr Tom 
It’s No Joke 
That Face 
Fear to Bully 
Twelfth Night 

Kashmir Sinnamon / Bitten By Prod. 
Melbourne Writers Theatre / Gasworks 
Joachim Matschoss /Backyard Theatre  
Gems Performing Arts / Michael Croft 
Amy Draper / Oval House Theatre 
Samuel Miller / Criterian Theatre    
Angus Jackson / Fiery Angel  
(West End & UK Tour) 
Samuel Miller / Soho Theatre  
Samuel Miller / Soho Theatre  
Angus Jackson / Fiery Angel / UK Tour 
Keith Palmer / The Comedy School 
Clare Martin / Mustardseed Theatre 
Caroline Bryant / Futures Theatre  
Jim Hooper / Embassy Theatre  



 
 
MUSICAL THEATRE  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
MUSIC VIDEO  
 
 
 
 
VOICE OVER  
 
 
TRAINING  
 
 
 

 

 
 
SKILLS  
 
NATURAL ACCENT: English/ London  
ACCENT SKILLS:  RP, General American, Southern American, Cockney, Irish, Northern Irish, Scottish 
DANCE: Beginner Jazz 
SINGING STYLES: Contemporary, Jazz, Musical Theatre, Pop, Rock, Motown 
INSTRUMENTS: Beginner Ukulele 
SPORTS: Boxing, Tennis, Yoga 
OTHER SKILLS: Puppetry, Stage Combat, Improvisation, Devising, Forum Theatre, Directing 

 

2016
  

Overcoming MS  Gary McMahon Audiobook  

2019 
2018 
2017 
2015
2010 
2005
 
  

Ensemble /Cover  
Femme  
Femme  
Femme  
Singer 
Child  

The Beautiful Game  
Four Femmes on the Thames 
Four Femmes on the Thames 
Four Femmes on the Thames 
Sondheim at 80 BBC Prom 19 
Life on Earth 

Karen Jemison / Chapel off Chapel 
Striplight Productions / UK Tour  
Underbelly / Speigeltent  
Edinburgh Festival 
Martin Duncan (MD) Royal Albert Hall 
ATA Productions / Theatre Royal,  
Drury Lane 

2016 
2015 
2014 
  

Zone 3 
Woman Up! 
Taken up the Shard 

Rick James / Four Femmes on the Thames 
Rick James / Four Femmes on the Thames 
Rick James / Four Femmes on the Thames 
 

Femme Free Spirit 
Rosie the Riveter  
Femme Free Spirit 

2019 
2019 
2019 
2008 
2006- 2009 

Match Fit Actors / 16th Street Actors Studio / Ian Sinclair  
Voice & Shakespeare / 16th Street Actors Studio / Patsy Rodenburg 
Larry Moss Masterclass / 16th Street Actors Studio  
Shakespeare 2 day Workshop / Royal Shakespeare Company / Lyn Darnley 
BA Acting (with Musical Theatre) Central School of Speech & Drama  


