

170 Kooyong Rd, Toorak, VIC 3142

ph: +61 (3) 9824 8877

fax: +61 (3) 9824 7666

email: anne@awmgt.com.au

www.awmgt.com.au



EMMA DRYSDALE

Hair: Dark Brown | Eyes: Brown

Height: 157cm | Dress Size: 10 | Chest 81cm | Waist 74cm | Shoe 5

Vocal range: D3- C6 Belt E | emmadrysdale.com

STAGE

2020	Jasmin	Eyes Wide Woke	Kashmir Sinnamon / Bitten By Prod.
2019	Scamp / Kitty	Six Degrees at a Hot Market	Melbourne Writers Theatre / Gasworks
2019	Miss Julie	Hedda, Nora, Julie & Me	Joachim Matschoss /Backyard Theatre
2017	Writer/Director	M.A.D	Gems Performing Arts / Michael Croft
2016	Amy	Splinters	Amy Draper / Oval House Theatre
2014	Elizabeth	Choices	Samuel Miller / Criterian Theatre
2013	Miss Miller/	Goodnight Mr Tom (Olivier	Angus Jackson / Fiery Angel
	Ensemble	Award)	(West End & UK Tour)
2012	Social Worker	6 Plays on Loss & Betrayal	Samuel Miller / Soho Theatre
2012	Louise	Cell Mates	Samuel Miller / Soho Theatre
2011	Miss Miller / US	Goodnight Mr Tom	Angus Jackson / Fiery Angel / UK Tour
2010	Geri	It's No Joke	Keith Palmer / The Comedy School
2010	Mia	That Face	Clare Martin / Mustardseed Theatre
2009	Lavina / Mel	Fear to Bully	Caroline Bryant / Futures Theatre
2009	Maria	Twelfth Night	Jim Hooper / Embassy Theatre

SHORT FILM & TELEVISION

2019	Gloria	Action	James Di-Michele & Charlotte de Pedro
2019	Royal Advisor	The Next, Next in Line	Machuca Films
2019	Agent Somers	Stranger People	Andrew Simonetta
2019	Kate	Cut	Jay Amadi
2016	Brooklyn	6ix Seconds to Die	Rick James / Film 4 Frightfest
2014	Girlfriend	Instant Desire	Vignesh Vyas
2012	Clare	Shop 205	Talvinder Sehmbi
2009	Kelly	In Search Of (pilot)	Chris Faith / BBC

VIDEO / COMMERCIAL

2019	Kirsty	Market Invoice	Vidico / Evan Pirone
2010	Schoolgirl	CIBA Vision Lenses	Martin Steel

MUSICAL THEATRE

2019	Ensemble /Cover	The Beautiful Game	Karen Jemison / Chapel off Chapel
2018	Femme	Four Femmes on the Thames	Striplight Productions / UK Tour
2017	Femme	Four Femmes on the Thames	Underbelly / Speigeltent
2015	Femme	Four Femmes on the Thames	Edinburgh Festival
2010	Singer	Sondheim at 80 BBC Prom 19	Martin Duncan (MD) Royal Albert Hall
2005	Child	Life on Earth	ATA Productions / Theatre Royal,
			Drury Lane

MUSIC VIDEO

2016	Femme Free Spirit	Zone 3	Rick James / Four Femmes on the Thames
2015	Rosie the Riveter	Woman Up!	Rick James / Four Femmes on the Thames
2014	Femme Free Spirit	Taken up the Shard	Rick James / Four Femmes on the Thames

VOICE OVER

2016	Audiobook	Overcoming MS	Gary McMahon

TRAINING

2019	Match Fit Actors / 16 th Street Actors Studio / Ian Sinclair
2019	Voice & Shakespeare / 16th Street Actors Studio / Patsy Rodenburg
2019	Larry Moss Masterclass / 16 th Street Actors Studio
2008	Shakespeare 2 day Workshop / Royal Shakespeare Company / Lyn Darnley
2006- 2009	BA Acting (with Musical Theatre) Central School of Speech & Drama

SKILLS

NATURAL ACCENT: English/ London

ACCENT SKILLS: RP, General American, Southern American, Cockney, Irish, Northern Irish, Scottish

DANCE: Beginner Jazz

SINGING STYLES: Contemporary, Jazz, Musical Theatre, Pop, Rock, Motown

INSTRUMENTS: Beginner Ukulele **SPORTS:** Boxing, Tennis, Yoga

OTHER SKILLS: Puppetry, Stage Combat, Improvisation, Devising, Forum Theatre, Directing